

SLP(Crl.)No. 2108 OF 2001

ITEM No.205

Court No. 6

SECTION IIA  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 2108/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 15/12/2000 in MCRLC 4352/00  
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT INDORE)

RAM KISHAN

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH

Respondent (s)

( For Final Disposal )  
( With Office Report )

With

SLP(Crl.)No.3238/2001

(With appln. for exemption from filing affidavit and Office Report)  
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date : 12/04/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SYED SHAH MOHAMMED QUADRI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

For Petitioner (s)

Ms. Sushma Manchanda, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Vibha Datta Makhija, Adv.  
Mr. S.K. Agnihotri, Adv.  
Mr. Bharati Tyagi, Adv.  
Mr. B.S. Bhanthia, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....R  
.SP2

List for final disposal in the month of September,  
2002.

.SP1

(A.S. Bisht)  
Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)  
Court Master